

	02-25.	-2005	<u> </u>
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	· 101990	215	_ V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Par	tents and Trademarks: F	lease record	ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CHANCELLOR MEDIA/KCMG, INC. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: December 30, 1998 4. Application number(s) or registration in 75/4 A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Association Limited Partnership tached? Yes No Merger Change of Name	2. Name and add Name:CHANC Internal Address: Street Address City:_San Ant Individual(s Association General Pa Limited Pa Corporation Other If assignee is not or representative des (Designations mus Additional name(s)	dress of receiving party(ies) CELLOR MEDIA CORPORATION OF THE LONE STAR STATE S: 200 East Basse Road Conio State: TX Zip: 78209 S) citizenship artnership rtnership n-State Delaware domiciled in the United States, a domestic ignation is attached: Yes No ts be a separate document from assignment) 8 address(es) attached? Yes No Registration No.(s)
75/540,887			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Pamela B. Huff		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name:Pamela B. Huff Internal Address:_Cox & Smith Incorp	orated	✓ Enclose	cFR 3.41)\$65.00 and to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:112 East Pecan Street Suite 1800		8. Deposit account number: 03-3483	
City: San Antonio State: TX Zip:78205			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature. Pamela B. Huff Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature 1-9-02 Date			

02/22/2002 LMUELLER 00000106 75419011

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 DP 25.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002448 FRAME: 0305 STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 10:30 AM 12/31/1998 981510773 - 2164535

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF CHANCELLOR MEDIA/KCMG INC. INTO CHANCELLOR MEDIA CORPORATION OF THE LONE STAR STATE

The undersigned corporation, organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

NAME

STATE OF INCORPORATION

Chancellor Media/KCMG Inc.

Delaware

Chancellor Media Corporation of the Lone Star State

Delaware

SECOND: That a Plan and Agreement of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation is Chancellor Media Corporation of the Lone Star State.

FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of Chancellor Media Corporation of the Lone Star State shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation, to remain unchanged until amended in accordance with the provisions thereof and of applicable law.

DC DQCS\132876.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002448 FRAME: 0306

FIFTH: That the executed Plan and Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation. The address of the principal place of business of the surviving corporation is 300 Crescent Court, Suite 600, Dallas, Texas 75201.

SIXTH: That a copy of the Plan and Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation on request and without cost to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

Dated: Pec. 30 , 1998

CHANCELLOR MEDIA CORPORATION OF THE LONE STAR STATE

Andrea Hulcy

Vice President and Assistant Secretary

DC_DOCS\132876.1

RECORDED: 02/04/2002

TOTAL P.04

TRADEMARK REEL: 002448 FRAME: 0308